
C.s-tO-Ib.3 

RECEIVE:G . 
f'!.,U..-~'-

C\)NTRACT M ~"'!AGc.m:= 1 ~ t 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM JAN 19 PH t.: 11 

PROJECT: __ C=-=-=R=12=1=-.;P=-.;o=n=d;....:::R-=e=c=on=s=tru=ct=io=n~ ____ CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: __ 0=2=-------

DATE: --~1=2/=29~/~10~--------

CONTRACTNUMBER: ----~C=M=1=6=53~---

TOCONTRACTOR: ---~N=o~rt~hp~o=in=t=e~S=e~~ic=e=s,~I=nc=·------------------

Reason for Change Order: Pond reconfiguration to control erosion and maintain existing drainage fl~s. 
,_- ~ 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. ..................... $ 

132,955.75 
c._ 
> -.-

(27.65) -N 

132,928.10 0 

., 
-,.. _If_. 

17,425.65 '>? 

150,353.75 \.0 

DATE: /- Z..l -/f 

DATE: ---~~~-~--r~( __ tc ____ __ 

DATE: _1_/6-----'~'+-~---~--'/ __ 
I 

DATE: _J__,_· ~-J-~fS )'-'-J IL___ __ 

DATE: -~--~~-~~;{_r_r~c~~~~-­
c 
c -.. 

--

( 

c::> 

c_ 
~ ... 
~··-
rv 
+:--

;boo 

:JC 

a .. 
N 
CJl 

.-· 
'· ) 

:;·l 
---
.~ 

·-~ 

' ~I 
'":i 



SECTION 00 63 63 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM 

PROJECT: CR 121 Pond Reconstruction No.2 

DATE OF ISSUANCE: EFFECTIVE QATE: 

NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

COUNTY Contract I Purchase Order No.: CM1653111000002-01 

CONTRACTOR: Northpointe Services, Inc. ENGINEER I ARCHITECT: Ayres Associates 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. 

Description: See Attached 

Reason for Change Order: Pond reconfiguration to control erosion and maintain existing drainage flows. 

Attachments: Preliminary As-Built, Schedule of Values, CO No. 2 Pay Item Summary wlexplanation notes. 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: 

Original Contract Price 

$ 132 955.75 

Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_ to No._1_ 

$ (27.65) 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order 

$ 132 928.10 

Net Increase (deGrease) ofthis Change Order 

$ 17 425.65 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders 

$ 150 353.75 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Times 

Substantial Completion: ____ 6"'0"-----

Ready for Final Payment:_-----,-,.....-'-'10,.,5.___:-:--,---­
(days or dates) 

Net change from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1 

0 
(days) 

Contract Times Prior to this Change Order 

Substantial Completion: ___ .....:6~0.___ ____ _ 

Ready for Final Payment:_._..,...~1~05~:-:--,---­
(days or dates) 

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order 

0 
(days) 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders 

Substantial Completion: _____ 6,.,0.___ ___ _ 

Ready for Final Payment: ____ _,1""'05,_ ___ _ 
(days or dates) 

ACCEPTED: 

By:~ f.n Jltl.£",.,.., c;t?IAJ..,n'/ 
C'6~ ctor (Authorized Signature) 

Date: JJ../21 ),o 
I 

Section 00 63 63-1 



ITEM 

104-13-1 
120-1A 
530-3-4 
570-1-2 
570-1-2 

-
-

CR 121 POND RECONSTRUCTION- CHANGE ORDER NO.2 PAY ITEM SUMMARY 
12/28/2010 

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 
DELETE FROM CONTRACT 
Staked Silt Fence, T_ype Ill (199.00J LF $ 0.85 $ 
Regular Excavation 2331.00 CY $ 4.80 $ 
RipRap Rubble 12.50 TN $ 125.00 $ 
Performance Turf, Sod 1024.00 SY $ 1.85 $ 
Seed and Mulch 887.00 SY $ 0.40 $ 
ProPex Landlok 450 301.00 SY $ 4.30 $ 
Re-Mobilization & Delivery, Additional RipRap 1.00 LS $ 1,300.00 $ 
Total $ 

104-13-1 --> Did not utilize all of bid quantity. 
120-1A --> Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to maintain original drainage patterns. 

AMOUNT 

(169.15) 
11,188.80 

1,562.50 
1,894.40 

354.80 
1,294.30 
1,300.00 

17,425.65 

530-3-4 --> Overrun necessary due to plan quantity error and addition of RipRap at MES treatment to eliminate erosion potentials. 
570-1-2,Sod -> Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to stabilize pond banks. 
570-1-2 S&M ·>Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to stabilize pond banks. 
ProPex --> Overrun necessary due to pond reconfiguration and necessity to stabilize pond banks. 
Re-Mobe --> Addition necessary due to RipRap plan quantity error. 



I 
1:. 

! 

"'"" ~111i,.tHIIl~l 
!IIJillytl Jrot<POOUt«<ll 
P!_lqf>OIH '!till( SUCH 

N "f P' nc .lLl 
.at 'I' lfol 

C~------ m61'<15EIH6&-.----~------

ilOTTOiul £lEV. 6-4.01) AS BOTTOM ELEV. ~ 64.2 
NWL ELEV. = 71.30 

-1\E!R- ELPI. w ~ AS v.1ER ELE V. • 71. ?J 
25 YR/ 24 HR OHWL 72.67 
100 YR/ 24 HR DHWL • 73.10 

iii~_. 


